
TFC/R
FORESTRY MULCHERS
FOR TRACTORS (FROM 70 TO 140 HP)
(Ø max 20 cm)

Features:

Rotor with forged hammers

Frame made of
structural steel

Internal counterframe
made of Hardox 400

Double row of
counterblades

Single transmission
(with 5 belts)

Gearbox overruning
clutch

PTO shaft with
torque limiter

Rear housing with
hydraulic cylinder

Skids

Double front guard
with chains

Model

m

TFC/R1600
TFC/R1800
TFC/R2000
TFC/R2200

Width
of cut

Weight Tractors Rotor
diameter

Total diameter
rotor

Kg HP/RPM mm

1,60
1,80
2,00
2,20

1240
1380
1520
1660

70-80/1000
80-100/1000
100-120/1000
120-140/1000

420
420
420
420

Total
width

1,80
2,00
2,20
2,40

m mm

Technical data

510
510
510
510

TFC/R1600
TFC/R1800
TFC/R2000
TFC/R2200

Model

Machines

Interchangeable on same rotor

IT IS RECOMMENDED that the connection between tractor and shredder and its setting up should be made with the Dealer according the instructions
and warnings listed on our Use and Maintenance Manual. For further information please contact our after sales service.

TFC/R1600

TFC/R1800

TFC/R2000

TFC/R2200

Forged and
hartened hammers

Code THFZP10280

Flails

Reinforced hammers with tungsten tips
(suggested in case of rocks and stones)

Code THFZP10280MD

n° 24

n° 28

n° 32

n° 36

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

n° 24

n° 28

n° 32

n° 36

Accessories
Push over bar
Hydraulic 3-point linkage

FERRI srl
Via Govoni, 30
44034 Tamara (FE) Italy
Tel. +39 0532 866866
Fax +39 0532 866851
info@ferrisrl.it - www.ferrisrl.it

Spare parts:
Tel: +39 0532 866866
Fax: +39 0532 867050
e-mail: parts@ferrisrl.it

After Sale Service:
Tel: +39 0532 866991
Fax: +39 0532 866851
e-mail: service@ferrisrl.it
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