



FORESTRY MULCHERS FOR TRACTORS (FROM 70 TO 140 HP) (Ø max 20 cm)



Features:

Rotor with forged hammers I



- Frame made of structural steel
- Internal counterframe made of Hardox 400
 - Double row of counterblades
 - Single transmission (with 5 belts)
- Gearbox overruning clutch
 - PTO shaft with torque limiter
 - Rear housing with hydraulic cylinder
 - Skids
- Double front guard with chains

Technical data

Model	Width of cut	Total width	Weight	Weight Tractors		Total diameter rotor
	m	m	Kg	HP/RPM	mm	mm
TFC/R1600	1,60	1,80	1240	70-80/1000	420	510
TFC/R1800	1,80	2,00	1380	80-100/1000	420	510
TFC/R2000	2,00	2,20	1520	100-120/1000	420	510
TFC/R2200	2,20	2,40	1660	120-140/1000	420	510

Machines

Model	
TFC/R1600	
TFC/R1800	
TFC/R2000	
TFC/R2200	

Accessories

Push over bar

Hydraulic 3-point linkage

Flails

Interchangeable on same rotor

	Forged and hartened hammers		Reinforced hammers with tungsten tips (suggested in case of rocks and stones)	
TFC/R1600	n° 24	Standard	n° 24	
TFC/R1800	n° 28	Standard	n° 28	
TFC/R2000	n° 32	Standard	n° 32	
TFC/R2200	n° 36	Standard	n° 36	
	Code THFZP10280		Code THFZP10280MD	

IT IS RECOMMENDED that the connection between tractor and shredder and its setting up should be made with the Dealer according the instructions and warnings listed on our Use and Maintenance Manual. For further information please contact our after sales service.

Distributed by:

J. S. Woodhouse Co., Inc.

1314 Union St.

West Springfield, MA 01089

Phone: 413-739-5607 Fax: 413-732-3786

email: info@jswoodhouse.com

website: www.jswoodhouse.com

